
Standard Results
1/20/2023

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 141 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

20201 River / Goodgold 38.84 NQ0 0 0103.630

20203 Cross / Peskie 74.09 NQ3 0 0001.903

20204 Kiwi / Justice -- NQ3 1 020

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 141 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24201 Finn / Hale 65.05 NQ3 0 0202.168



Standard Results
1/20/2023

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8403 River / Carlson -- NQ1 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps

16401 Spring / Cocciola-Wof 43.07 1951 0 0003.738

16402 Cooper / Browning 61.39 2900 1 0012.623

16404 Dolce / Stoub -- NQ5 1 020

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps

20407 Inka / Honaker Jr 40.44 11000 0 0004.031

20402 Rip / Bettis 48.02 21000 0 0003.394

20401 Luna / Honaker Jr -- NQ0 0 120

20404 Ace / Pirtle -- NQ0 0 110



Standard Results
1/20/2023

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 190 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20601 Lass / Mackenzie -- NQ5 2 130



Standard Results
1/20/2023

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

yps Pts

8801 Dart / Hightshoe 41.93 11000 0 0004.245 34

8803 Thriller / Gooldy 53.36 21000 0 0003.336 22

8808 Jazzy / Orris 54.39 31000 0 0003.273 21

8804 Kiss / Cash 62.10 41000 0 0002.866 13

8802 Nemo / Hale 65.07 NQ0 1 0002.736

8805 Shiloh / Schaefer 69.65 NQ2 0 0102.556

8807 Woody-Wolf / Marley -- NQ1 1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 44%Q:4 5

yps Pts

12806 Shelby / Borgman 39.68 11000 0 0004.486 31

12805 Nym / Sullivan 50.55 21000 0 0003.521 20

12810 Jake / McMillan 52.20 31000 0 0003.410 18

12802 Rafie / Schaefer 56.13 41000 0 0003.171 14

12801 LuLu / Phillips 47.38 NQ0 0 0103.757

12803 Neo / Updyke 46.45 NQ2 0 0003.832

12804 Zena Z / Zavadil 72.61 NQ0 0 0002.451

12807 Sheldon / Boyer 64.11 NQ1 0 0002.776

12808 Archer / Breen 61.10 NQ1 0 0002.913

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 184 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

yps Pts

16805 Dew / Jansen 49.79 11000 0 0003.696 20



Standard Results
1/20/2023

Master - Regular

16807 Spirit / Alexander 53.62 21000 0 0003.432 16

16812 Gigi / Burgess 59.60 31000 0 0003.087 10

16802 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor -- NQ0 1 110

16806 Clark / Braun -- NQ0 0 110

16811 Shade / Updyke 58.81 NQ1 1 0103.129

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 190 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 23%Q:6 20

yps Pts

20836 Jackpot / Moore 41.28 11000 0 0004.603 24

20817 Zuko / Berkley 41.84 21000 0 0004.541 24

20808 Spark / Weinberg 47.07 31000 0 0004.037 18

20809 Reba / Hugo 49.33 41000 0 0003.852 16

20829 Bounce / Peskie 59.83 1000 0 0003.176 6

20825 Toby / Winters 60.14 1000 0 0003.159 5

20801 Jell-O Shot / Moore 50.39 NQ2 0 0003.771

20803 Egan / Blau 49.10 NQ0 1 0103.870

20804 Ash / Dalan -- NQ0 0 100

20806 Odin / Harmon -- NQ1 0 110

20807 Merit / Lowe 50.52 NQ0 0 0103.761

20811 Zac / Nichols -- NQ2 2 121

20812 Journey / Goodgold 54.91 NQ0 1 0103.460

20813 Dani / Shaiper 42.78 NQ0 1 0004.441

20814 Oakley / Hawkins -- NQ1 5 100

20815 Johnny / Mulligan 50.98 NQ0 1 0003.727

20816 Lexi / Bettis 49.17 NQ0 0 0303.864

20818 Loosey / LeBlanc -- NQ0 1 100

20819 Bindi / Drabek 48.57 NQ0 0 0103.912

20820 Willow / Drabek 57.85 NQ0 2 0013.284

20822 JackDaniels / Owens 54.57 NQ3 0 0003.482



Standard Results
1/20/2023

Master - Regular

20823 Charm / Schuler -- NQ0 1 100

20826 Delta / Cocciola-Woff -- NQ1 0 010

20832 Bryn / Mackenzie -- NQ0 0 110

20838 Bremar / Blau 46.29 NQ0 1 0004.105

20839 Bing / Dalan -- NQ0 0 110

20802 Loki / Kenny -- ABS-- -- ------

20810 Tuff / Colberg -- ABS-- -- ------

20821 Saban / Florence -- ABS-- -- ------

20824 Copper / Clessa -- ABS-- -- ------

20828 Gil / Gregerson -- ABS-- -- ------

20837 Berlin / Kenny -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 190 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:2 4

yps Pts

24808 Rookie / Gasparovic 49.07 11000 0 0003.872 21

24809 Ginger / Kincaid 65.14 21000 0 0002.917 5

24804 Crush / Mitchell 52.02 NQ0 1 0103.652

24805 Nitro / Alexander 43.77 NQ0 0 0204.341

24806 Zero / Bockhorn 44.02 NQ0 1 0004.316

24807 Ryder / Sheridan -- NQ0 0 110



Standard Results
1/20/2023

Premier - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches MCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 265 sec

8805 Shiloh / Schaefer -- NQ0 0 110

8807 Woody-Wolf / Marley 52.54 NQ0 2 010

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches MCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:1 465 sec

12806 Shelby / Borgman 37.99 11000 0 000 25%

12803 Neo / Updyke -- NQ1 1 100

12804 Zena Z / Zavadil 77.80 NQ1 1 010

12805 Nym / Sullivan 61.06 NQ1 0 000

12810 Jake / McMillan -- NQ0 0 120

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches MCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:3 955 sec

20817 Zuko / Berkley 41.71 11000 0 000 25%

20819 Bindi / Drabek 47.60 21000 0 000 25%

20838 Bremar / Blau 47.79 31000 0 000 25%

20804 Ash / Dalan -- NQ0 0 110

20806 Odin / Harmon 45.34 NQ1 0 000

20807 Merit / Lowe -- NQ1 1 110

20809 Reba / Hugo -- NQ0 2 110

20811 Zac / Nichols 53.15 NQ0 1 010

20813 Dani / Shaiper 47.17 NQ0 2 010

20818 Loosey / LeBlanc 49.33 NQ0 0 010



Standard Results
1/20/2023

Premier - Regular

20822 JackDaniels / Owens 37.60 NQ0 0 010

20839 Bing / Dalan -- NQ0 0 110

20824 Copper / Clessa -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches MCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 260 sec

24806 Zero / Bockhorn 47.75 11000 0 000 25%

24807 Ryder / Sheridan 50.29 NQ1 0 000

24808 Rookie / Gasparovic 54.98 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results
1/20/2023

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 141 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16204 Demon Marie / Welch 81.43 1920 0 0001.732

16203 Tully Roan / Johnson -- NQ0 0 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 141 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

20205 Fizz / Flach -- AIS0 0 000



Standard Results
1/20/2023

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16406 Rivers / Welch 86.69 NQ4 0 0101.880



Standard Results
1/20/2023

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8601 Brodie / Ray 81.37 1850 0 0002.188

8602 Auggie / Suthoff -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
1/20/2023

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds 81 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps Pts

4805 Queeny / Cash 58.61 11000 0 0003.037 22

4802 Brody-Bear / Marley -- NQ1 1 110

4806 Giggles / Orris 66.10 NQ1 0 0002.693

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps Pts

8813 Tater Tot / Moore 43.68 11000 0 0004.075 32

8815 Newt / Tipton 51.47 21000 0 0003.458 24

8816 Randy / Braun 64.35 31000 0 0002.766 11

8810 Punkin' / Kitchell 67.01 NQ1 0 0002.656

8811 Brava / Mierzwa 71.97 NQ2 2 0002.473

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 184 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 71%Q:5 2

yps Pts

12816 Tootsie Pop / Moore 42.76 11000 0 0004.303 32

12813 Fiver / Tipton 43.40 21000 0 0004.240 31

12817 Emmie / Harmon 43.75 31000 0 0004.206 31

12812 Louis / Sullivan 51.93 41000 0 0003.543 23

12815 Hanna / Nichols 54.92 1000 0 0003.350 20

12819 Stella / Carlson 71.12 NQ1 0 0002.587

12820 Darby / Mroz 63.76 NQ2 0 0002.886



Standard Results
1/20/2023

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 190 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 83%Q:5 1

yps Pts

16820 Mike / Borgman 43.28 11000 0 0004.390 27

16819 Flash / Nichols 43.33 21000 0 0004.385 27

16822 Dexter / Mierzwa 48.20 31000 0 0003.942 22

16816 Mandy / Hackmann 60.98 41000 0 0003.116 10

16817 Clyde / Hugo 68.37 1000 0 0002.779 2

16821 Zayne / Berkley 44.41 NQ0 0 0104.278

16818 JimmyB / Owens -- ABS-- -- ------

16823 Stein / Shaiper -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 190 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

yps Pts

20843 Cinder / Sheridan 43.06 11000 0 0004.412 32

20841 Wilson / Kerr 56.85 21000 0 0003.342 19

20845 Hank / Yarrington 61.69 31000 0 0003.080 14

20846 Allie / Behrens -- AIS0 0 000



Standard Results
1/20/2023

Premier - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches MCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 070 sec

4804 Jazzy / Orris 51.45 11000 0 000

4805 Queeny / Cash -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches MCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 270 sec

8601 Brodie / Ray -- NQ0 2 000

8814 ZiZi Z / Zavadil -- NQ0 2 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches MCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 165 sec

12813 Fiver / Tipton 42.15 11000 0 000 25%

12817 Emmie / Harmon -- NQ0 2 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches MCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 160 sec

16819 Flash / Nichols 43.24 NQ1 1 020



Standard Results
1/20/2023

Premier - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches MCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 065 sec

20843 Cinder / Sheridan 43.31 11000 0 000 25%

20845 Hank / Yarrington 53.36 21000 0 000



JWW Results
1/20/2023

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 104 yds 35 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps

20201 River / Goodgold 22.47 11000 0004.628

20203 Cross / Peskie 36.99 2990 0002.812

20404 Ace / Pirtle 24.35 3951 0004.271

20204 Kiwi / Justice 46.69 NQ3 0112.227

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 104 yds 37 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24201 Finn / Hale 34.91 NQ3 0002.979



JWW Results
1/20/2023

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 127 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8403 River / Carlson 37.32 NQ1 0113.403

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 131 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

16401 Spring / Cocciola-Wof 25.01 11000 0005.238

16402 Cooper / Browning 39.38 NQ0 0023.327

16404 Dolce / Stoub 62.98 NQ6 0202.080

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 135 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

20401 Luna / Honaker Jr -- NQ1 010

20402 Rip / Bettis 30.45 NQ0 0104.433

20407 Inka / Honaker Jr 26.93 NQ0 0205.013

20601 Lass / Mackenzie 38.27 NQ2 0103.528



JWW Results
1/20/2023

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12807 Sheldon / Boyer 45.41 11000 0003.523

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20820 Willow / Drabek 33.04 NQ0 0315.206



JWW Results
1/20/2023

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 160 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:3 4

yps Pts

8801 Dart / Hightshoe 33.83 11000 0004.730 18

8808 Jazzy / Orris 41.00 21000 0003.902 11

8804 Kiss / Cash 50.79 31000 0003.150 1

8802 Nemo / Hale 51.70 NQ1 0003.095

8803 Thriller / Gooldy 36.86 NQ1 0104.341

8805 Shiloh / Schaefer 44.75 NQ0 0103.575

8807 Woody-Wolf / Marley 38.35 NQ1 0024.172

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 38%Q:3 5

yps Pts

12801 LuLu / Phillips 34.13 11000 0004.688 14

12810 Jake / McMillan 37.65 21000 0004.250 11

12805 Nym / Sullivan 39.44 31000 0004.057 9

12802 Rafie / Schaefer 56.75 NQ2 0012.819

12803 Neo / Updyke 34.18 NQ1 0004.681

12804 Zena Z / Zavadil 56.94 NQ1 0112.810

12806 Shelby / Borgman 43.53 NQ1 0113.676

12808 Archer / Breen 56.58 NQ2 0002.828

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 166 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

yps Pts

16812 Gigi / Burgess 34.98 11000 0004.746 12

16807 Spirit / Alexander 37.88 21000 0004.382 9



JWW Results
1/20/2023

Master - Regular

16805 Dew / Jansen 40.49 31000 0004.100 6

16811 Shade / Updyke 46.52 41000 0003.568 0

16802 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor 35.76 NQ0 0014.642

16806 Clark / Braun 43.24 NQ1 0013.839

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:10 13

yps Pts

20804 Ash / Dalan 31.69 11000 0005.428 14

20817 Zuko / Berkley 31.88 21000 0005.395 14

20807 Merit / Lowe 33.33 31000 0005.161 12

20839 Bing / Dalan 34.30 41000 0005.015 11

20823 Charm / Schuler 35.85 1000 0004.798 10

20808 Spark / Weinberg 36.39 1000 0004.727 9

20815 Johnny / Mulligan 36.69 1000 0004.688 9

20803 Egan / Blau 38.40 1000 0004.479 7

20819 Bindi / Drabek 39.97 1000 0004.303 6

20814 Oakley / Hawkins 40.42 1000 0004.255 5

20801 Jell-O Shot / Moore 34.23 NQ0 0215.025

20806 Odin / Harmon -- NQ1 101

20809 Reba / Hugo 37.10 NQ0 0014.636

20811 Zac / Nichols -- NQ1 112

20812 Journey / Goodgold 43.98 NQ1 0113.911

20813 Dani / Shaiper 27.80 NQ0 0106.187

20816 Lexi / Bettis 41.32 NQ0 0114.163

20818 Loosey / LeBlanc -- NQ0 110

20825 Toby / Winters 48.65 NQ0 0103.535

20829 Bounce / Peskie 55.89 NQ1 0003.077

20832 Bryn / Mackenzie 31.56 NQ0 0205.450

20836 Jackpot / Moore 31.57 NQ0 0105.448



JWW Results
1/20/2023

Master - Regular

20838 Bremar / Blau -- NQ1 001

20802 Loki / Kenny -- ABS-- -- ------

20810 Tuff / Colberg -- ABS-- -- ------

20821 Saban / Florence -- ABS-- -- ------

20822 JackDaniels / Owens -- ABS-- -- ------

20824 Copper / Clessa -- ABS-- -- ------

20826 Delta / Cocciola-Woff -- ABS-- -- ------

20828 Gil / Gregerson -- ABS-- -- ------

20837 Berlin / Kenny -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 172 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 17%Q:1 5

yps Pts

24809 Ginger / Kincaid 48.77 11000 0003.527

24804 Crush / Mitchell 42.60 NQ0 0014.038

24805 Nitro / Alexander 36.34 NQ0 0014.733

24806 Zero / Bockhorn -- NQ0 101

24807 Ryder / Sheridan 38.16 NQ1 0104.507

24808 Rookie / Gasparovic 46.49 NQ1 0013.700



JWW Results
1/20/2023

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 104 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16203 Tully Roan / Johnson 27.32 11000 0003.807

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 104 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

20205 Fizz / Flach -- AIS0 000



JWW Results
1/20/2023

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 127 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

8602 Auggie / Suthoff -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 135 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16204 Demon Marie / Welch 64.53 NQ0 0002.092

16406 Rivers / Welch -- NQ0 110



JWW Results
1/20/2023

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 160 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8601 Brodie / Ray 60.15 NQ1 0112.660



JWW Results
1/20/2023

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 160 yds 57 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

yps Pts

4802 Brody-Bear / Marley 39.12 11000 0004.090 17

4806 Giggles / Orris 48.77 21000 0003.281 8

4805 Queeny / Cash 51.90 31000 0003.083 5

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 160 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps Pts

8813 Tater Tot / Moore 31.69 11000 0005.049 22

8810 Punkin' / Kitchell 46.88 21000 0003.413 7

8816 Randy / Braun 48.52 31000 0003.298 5

8811 Brava / Mierzwa 45.88 NQ1 0003.487

8815 Newt / Tipton 37.77 NQ0 0104.236

8818 Ty / Kitchell -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 166 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 86%Q:6 1

yps Pts

12813 Fiver / Tipton 29.32 11000 0005.662 22

12816 Tootsie Pop / Moore 31.48 21000 0005.273 20

12817 Emmie / Harmon 32.57 31000 0005.097 19

12820 Darby / Mroz 39.00 41000 0004.256 13

12812 Louis / Sullivan 39.62 1000 0004.190 12

12815 Hanna / Nichols 40.36 1000 0004.113 11

12819 Stella / Carlson -- NQ1 100



JWW Results
1/20/2023

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

yps Pts

16822 Dexter / Mierzwa 32.05 11000 0005.367 18

16821 Zayne / Berkley 38.53 21000 0004.464 12

16816 Mandy / Hackmann 43.67 31000 0003.939 7

16817 Clyde / Hugo 45.45 41000 0003.784 5

16819 Flash / Nichols 35.44 NQ1 0004.853

16820 Mike / Borgman 32.11 NQ0 0105.357

16818 JimmyB / Owens -- ABS-- -- ------

16823 Stein / Shaiper -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

yps Pts

20843 Cinder / Sheridan 34.46 11000 0004.991 18

20841 Wilson / Kerr 44.21 21000 0003.891 8

20845 Hank / Yarrington 45.31 31000 0003.796 7

20846 Allie / Behrens -- AIS0 000


